
 
 

Collin County Texas Youth Commission Commitment Report  

  
 General Offense Description Year Committed Race Sex Age TOTAL 

1 Aggravated Sexual Assault of a Child 2012 White M 16  

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

    Quarterly Total 1 
    Previous Quarters Total 9 

    GRAND TOTAL 10 

                 

 
PURPOSE:  Compliance with The Texas Family Code  Section:  58.352  

YEAR 
TYPE:  CALENDAR YEAR  

  

QUARTER
:  

Fourth BEGIN:  October 1, 2012  

  END:  December 31, 2012  

 


